
Rang Name Verein Gesamt
1 2 3 4 5 6

Jungschützen

1 Danninger Christian LHA 96 96 93 94 96 93 568
2 Brunner Gregor LHA 82 89 88 88 98 90 535
3 Ledersberger Joachim LHA 91 85 86 92 86 89 529

Herren:

1 Holzinger Wolfgang Enns 99 99 97 96 96 98 585
2 Moser Stefan Nettingsdorf 97 100 96 95 98 97 583
3 Karan Markus Enns 97 97 95 98 96 92 575
4 Pimingstorfer Manfred LHA 98 96 95 94 94 93 570
5 Goltsch Alexander Nettingsdorf 95 93 95 94 91 92 560

Frauen
1 Moser Maria Nettingsdorf 96 93 98 96 97 93 573

Senioren 1:

1 Maier August Enns 98 93 98 96 98 95 578
2 Leisch Willibald Nettingsdorf 94 97 93 95 97 96 572
3 Hamader Günter LHA 94 92 95 90 90 94 555
4 Irtschak Alfred Enns 91 94 91 95 91 91 553
5 Prüller Johann Nettingsdorf 91 94 92 94 88 86 545
6 Danzer Emmerich LHA 93 92 88 88 88 88 537

Senioren 2

1 Foißner Franz Enns 96 99 96 95 96 98 580
2 Flattinger Adolf Nettingsdorf 97 98 95 95 94 97 576
3 Mittermeir Franz Nettingsdorf 95 99 95 94 91 99 573
4 Michitsch Gottfried Enns 92 95 90 94 95 95 561
5 Topf Johann Enns 93 90 95 92 94 89 553
6 Bindreiter Rudolf Nettingsdorf 90 90 91 92 92 96 551
7 Ehmann Franz Nettingsdorf 90 91 93 92 83 86 535

Senioren 3

1 Pammer Leo Enns 93 92 95 280
2 Kroneisl Walter Enns 82 80 83 245
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Mannschaft: 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Foißner Franz Enns 1 96 99 96 95 96 98 580
Holzinger Wolfgang 99 99 97 96 96 98 585
Maier August 98 93 98 96 98 95 578 1743

2 Flattinger Adolf Nettingsdorf 1 97 98 95 95 94 97 576
Leisch Willibald 94 97 93 95 97 96 572
Moser Stefan 97 100 96 95 98 97 583 1731

3 Bindreiter Rudolf Nettingsdorf 2 90 90 91 92 92 96 551
Mittermeir Franz 95 99 95 94 91 99 573
Moser Maria 96 93 98 96 97 93 573 1697

4 Danninger Christian LHA 1 96 96 93 94 96 93 568
Hamader Günter 94 92 95 90 90 94 555
Pimingstorfer Manfred 98 96 95 94 94 93 570 1693

5 Karan Markus Enns 2 97 97 95 98 96 92 575
Michitsch Gottfried 92 95 90 94 95 95 561
Topf Johann 93 90 95 92 94 89 553 1689

6 Ehmann Franz Nettingsdorf 3 90 91 93 92 83 86 535
Goltsch Alexander 95 93 95 94 91 92 560
Prüller Johann 91 94 92 94 88 86 545 1640

7 Brunner Gregor LHA 2 82 89 88 88 98 90 535
Ledersberger Joachim 91 85 86 92 86 89 529
Danzer Emmerich 93 92 88 88 88 88 537 1601
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